

Championnat Vaudois 7.12.2014

Clarens

Montreux

dimanche 7 décembre 2014

Filles E

Résultats détaillés



6.0.1.0

N°		Hauteur	Coef	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Cumul	Points	Points	Pen
1 Isabelle Laurent (2005) -- Lausanne Natation / LN														
1100A	Chandelle Avant	3	1.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	13.75	13.75	
1200A	Chandelle Arrière	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	18.00	31.75	
1101B	Chute Avant	3	1.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	17.60	49.35	
101C	plongeon avant	1	1.2	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5			5.5	6.60	55.95	
	Cumul Coef: 4.6													
	Note moyenne: 4.08													
	Meilleure note: 5.40													
2 Mathilde Ferry-Bertho (2002) -- Lausanne Natation / LN														
101C	plongeon avant	1	1.2	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	13.80	13.80	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			11.0	15.40	29.20	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	14.00	43.20	
201A	plongeon arrière	1	1.7	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.0	11.90	55.10	
	Cumul Coef: 5.7													
	Note moyenne: 3.20													
	Meilleure note: 3.70													
3 Valentine Ray (2003) -- Lausanne Natation / LN														
1101B	Chute Avant	3	1.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	13.20	13.20	
1101C	Chute Avant	3	1.1	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	6.60	19.80	
101C	plongeon avant	1	1.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.5	10.20	30.00	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.0	2.0			4.0	5.60	35.60	
	Cumul Coef: 4.8													
	Note moyenne: 2.57													
	Meilleure note: 4.10													